RFM Series
Rack and Panel Blind Mating Modular Connector
EN45545-2 & NF F 61-032 Qualified
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
2
Amphenol Socapex │ RFM Series

Arrangements 14
Connector integration 19
How to order 20
Contacts 21
Tools 22
RFM Power 25
General characteristics 26
Monolithic 6 x 60 A 27
200 A Module 29
200 A Module Contacts 30
RFM Quadrax 34
General characteristics 34
Arrangements 35
External dimensions 36
Contacts 37
BUILD YOUR OWN RFM 38
Amphenol Socapex │ RFM Series
ABOUT AMPHENOL SOCAPEX
Proven excellence in interconnect solutions
Since 1947, Amphenol Socapex has prescribed, designed and manufactured reliable and innovative
interconnection solutions for harsh environments, specializing in standard and customized
electrical and fiber optic connectors, contacts, accessories and cabling solutions.
Located in the Mont Blanc region of France and Pune in India, Amphenol Socapex has a presence
in over 100 countries around the world.
Amphenol Socapex is part of the international Amphenol Corporation.
OU
R H
IS
TO
RY
- Socapex creation in Suresnes,
France
- 1st radio connector
- New Cable Assembly workshop
- New Contact Manufacturing workshop
1947
Today and tomorrow  | New technologies2014-2017
1956-57 1973 1975
- Manufacturing unit in Cluses (74),
France
- Thomson-CSF becomes primary
shareholder
- New factory 13 000 m2 in Thyez
(74) France with 250 people
- 1st board level connectors: HE8
- 1st “licence Bendix” manufactured
connectors
- SL Series launch
Séries 127/HE8
Séries PT/451
- Production of 38999 connectors
800+ employees Net Sales 2018: 72,5 M€
68% Export - 32% France
Two facilities :
Thyez (France), Pune (India)
Early 1960’s
High-speed signals
Fiber optics
Fiber optics
Miniaturization
Miniaturization
Miniaturization
Power
Power
Power
ROHS solutions
ROHS solutions
ROHS solutions
Advanced Materials (composite)
Rugged Ethernet

Arrangements 14
Connector integration 19
How to order 20
Contacts 21
Tools 22
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
12
Amphenol Socapex │ RFM Series │ RFM Standard
Amphenol SOCAPEX
R
FM
 P
ow
er
RF
M
 Q
ua
dr
ax
R
FM
 S
ta
nd
ar
d
Benefits
Blind mate modular floating rack connector
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS - RFM STANDARD
NF F 61-032
Qualified product
- Plug and receptacle with floating fixing.
- RoHS Compliant .
- Low insertion forces.
- Male & female contacts can be mounted on both sides.
- Meets NF F 61-032 requirements: vibrations, salt spray, temperature.
GENERAL CHARACTERISTICS
Qualification NF F 61-032
Mating cycles 500
Misalignment allowance around each fixing screw ±1,25 mm
Contact type Crimp contacts
MATERIALS
Housing & modules (2 options) GREY LEXAN
BLACK LEXAN (recommended)
Lateral rails Nickel over aluminium
MAIN ENVIRONMENTALS CARACTERISTICS
Temperature range -55°C to +125°C
Fire behavior
GREY LEXAN
BLACK LEXAN (recommended)
EN 45545-2 HL1 (R22) & I2-F2 NF F16-102
EN 45545-2 HL3 (R22) & I3-F1 NF F16-102
Salt spray 96 hours (following NFC 20711)
Chemical behavior HCl 1N 5min; NaOH 1N 5min
1.Guiding system
Guiding pin & chamfered holes
2. Floating system
Around the fixing screw
Metallic modules guides